Courir ou marcher pour les restos du cceur
Dimanche 17 février 2013
6 km
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Nom

GRISNAUX Jean Luc
LARRIPA Eric
CHOUIN Guillaume
cuyaubere johann
DELSOUILLER Brice
LASSERE Kévin
MEISNER Thierry
SALLAK Khalid
SERRANO Angel
MOULIA PELAT Fabrice
PINERO Carlos
ENNAJAH YOHANN
DITTHAVONG KEO
FARRENG Olivier
PAULY Jocelyne
DELAGE SVEN
MAILLES Hubert
PALENGAT Patrick
ETCHEBEST Vincent
LECOUVEY Jeremy
mariscal frederic
Gilet Laurent
DAMIENS PAULINE
MANAUT Alain
PALENGAT Bruno
JAUGEAS Sylvain
DUCHET Gerald

le goff yann

JEAN Willy
DELSOUC Guillaume
AMORIS Geoffrey
PERPIGNAA Philippe
LLUNELL Sébastien
ABADIE THIERRY
SEGOVIANO ANTOINE
BERTHOU Thierry
VANEERHAEGHE Yorick
GERAULT Sylvain
MONTAGNE Thierry
DUVIGNAU Jerome
BORDENAVE VIGNAU GILLES
ARA Olivier
GALOUL Anhllal
LAVAL Thierry
ESSABAR Larbi
SANGELE Angélique
courreges sylvie
GRADIT Jean-Marie
PICOLLO Sebastien

Temps

00:20:26.922
00:20:33.572
00:20:36.406
00:20:39.688
00:20:46.697
00:20:47.798
00:20:59.814
00:21:17.139
00:21:20.656
00:22:31.046
00:22:35.194
00:22:36.460
00:22:38.215
00:22:39.013
00:22:41.568
00:22:55.971
00:22:59.311
00:23:01.342
00:23:07.197
00:23:16.493
00:23:17.738
00:23:19.242
00:23:20.478
00:23:21.616
00:23:23.303
00:23:24.959
00:23:26.015
00:23:28.158
00:23:39.607
00:23:41.008
00:24:04.529
00:24:08.723
00:24:09.910
00:24:13.590
00:24:17.031
00:24:26.621
00:24:42.626
00:24:48.546
00:24:55.750
00:25:00.981
00:25:05.507
00:25:10.368
00:25:11.105
00:25:17.746
00:25:19.678
00:25:20.332
00:25:25.131
00:25:30.854
00:25:34.004

Vit.

17.6
17.5
17.5
17.4
17.3
17.3
171
16.9
16.9
16.0
15.9
15.9
15.9
15.9
15.9
15.7
15.7
15.6
15.6
15.5
15.5
15.4
15.4
15.4
15.4
15.4
15.4
15.3
15.2
15.2
15.0
14.9
14.9
14.9
14.8
14.7
14.6
14.5
14.4
14.4
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.2
14.2
14.2
14.2
141
14.1

Catégorie

M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - ES

M - C-6km - Pas de date de naissance

M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - SE

M - C-6km - Pas de date de naissance

M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - V1
F - C-6km - V1

M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
M - M-6Km - V1
F - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - V3
M - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - SE

M - C-6km - Pas de date de naissance

M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - V1

M - C-6km - Pas de date de naissance

F - C-6km - SE
F - C-6km - V1
M - M-6Km - SE
M - C-6km - SE

La passion du running



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

POCQ Régis
TEIXIDO MAXIME
BONNEFON Matthieu
LESPES Richard
DEGARD Sebastien
MALINGRE LAURENT

AERNOUDT GUILBERT Matthieu
SEGOVIANO CHRISTOPHE

MATIAS DANIEL
MARTINEZ Jérémy
GOMBERT Francois
CONTRERAS Claude
VERGEZ Thierry
HARITCHAGUE David
dacosta josé
Buzy-vignau nicolas
IHUEL Bruno
ACQUAVIVA Cyril
CABANE Mickael
DEJESUS Jean Paul
MIROULET Eric
LAPLACE Jean
BARRUE Henri
MAURY Michel
ROGER Ludovic
amet thierry
VERDIER Antoine
audry gerald
Gervais Jonathan

DUPONT Gilles
ALZAGA dominique
Bayol Adrien

MAKACI NATHALIE
DELATTRE CHRYSTEL
GOURG CHRISTOPHE
LOUSTAU Claire
BARRETEAU Antoine
BELLEHIGUE Guy
selles stephane
VIDAL Nathan
DOUMENJOU Christine
FLORENCE Jean
BOUSTE Katia
CAZANAVE Franck
SOUBIELLE Vivien
MALINGRE JEROME
BOURGUET Sandrine
Martin Gael
PFIFFERLING Franz
COLICCHIO Palmiro
BOURGEOIS Denis
MARTEEL Philippe
Bayol Antoine

00:25:50.616
00:25:51.201
00:25:56.444
00:26:02.683
00:26:04.194
00:26:10.271
00:26:10.694
00:26:19.169
00:26:22.436
00:26:24.026
00:26:25.515
00:26:26.066
00:26:30.499
00:26:40.594
00:26:44.911
00:26:48.050
00:26:54.009
00:26:57.737
00:27:02.563
00:27:04.252
00:27:07.119
00:27:08.471
00:27:09.113
00:27:25.176
00:27:26.864
00:27:27.262
00:27:27.717
00:27:30.287
00:27:30.790
00:27:36.496
00:27:38.244
00:27:39.812
00:27:43.810
00:27:44.478
00:27:48.662
00:27:56.981
00:27:57.730
00:28:04.538
00:28:08.897
00:28:09.321
00:28:09.870
00:28:14.427
00:28:23.972
00:28:25.083
00:28:26.946
00:28:29.106
00:28:33.245
00:28:35.750
00:28:39.091
00:28:40.959
00:28:46.959
00:28:47.913
00:28:52.063
00:28:58.803

13.9
13.9
13.9
13.8
13.8
13.8
13.8
13.7
13.6
13.6
13.6
13.6
13.6
13.5
13.5
13.4
13.4
13.4
13.3
13.3
13.3
13.3
13.3
13.1
13.1
13.1
13.1
13.1
13.1
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.8
12.8
12.8
12.8
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.4

M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - ES
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - SE

M - C-6km - Pas de date de naissance

M - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE

M - C-6km - Pas de date de naissance

M - C-6km - V1
M - M-6Km - V2
M - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
F - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - CA
F - C-6km - V1
F - M-6Km - V1
M - C-6km - SE
F - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - SE

M - C-6km - Pas de date de naissance

M - C-6km - V4
M - C-6km - CA
F - C-6km - V1

M - C-6km - Pas de date de naissance

F - M-6Km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
F - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - V2

M - C-6km - Pas de date de naissance

La passion du running



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

GRILLE Vincent
RICARD Christophe
BIVER Pierre
BRANDELA BLANDINE
FARRENG Isabelle
MONGE Pierre

BIGOT Pierre

Scholle Thierry

BARBE JEAN MARC
MOREAU Christophe
CUCCHIARA Fabian

CAZENAVE Christian
CAZABAT Valérie

ARNAULD DE SARTRE Sabine

DUPONT Cathy
CABEZA Michel
AUREL Jéréme
PEDARREGAIX Stéphane
ANTONIO YOHANN
capdepon florence
Fargues Patrick

DE SOUZA Isabelle
hilaire virginie

BARBE Sophie
NEGRIGNAT Romain
lannette brigitte
COUDERE Philippe
ROCEVIECE Olivier
abid maher

Rioton Josy
salles-menjou jean-philippe
Rioton Patrick

OULDAA Ahmed
BREQUE Bernard
CABEZA MACUZO Pablo
SAINT MARTIN Christophe
LYAMANI Driss
Laurichesse Florence
Laurichesse Christian
LAMAS Jean

girardi gaelle

girardi thiery

GRANGE Dominique
DUBERNET CEDRIC
THEAU Francis
CANTON Alia

BARBE Fred

D'ELIA Pietro

BODEI Estelle

LUCAS Gérome
LABOIRIE Didier
LAPLACE jérome

00:29:04.334
00:29:04.789
00:29:07.257
00:29:17.512
00:29:18.162
00:29:18.879
00:29:33.581
00:29:44.083
00:29:45.147
00:29:48.624
00:29:52.319
00:29:54.891
00:29:58.619
00:30:00.580
00:30:02.371
00:30:03.115
00:30:03.836
00:30:05.188
00:30:08.946
00:30:10.568
00:30:12.018
00:30:13.148
00:30:14.954
00:30:17.629
00:30:21.902
00:30:28.075
00:30:31.465
00:30:33.270
00:30:33.853
00:30:34.675
00:30:36.387
00:30:37.578
00:30:39.591
00:30:40.383
00:30:42.291
00:30:42.870
00:30:48.838
00:31:02.123
00:31:03.301
00:31:06.622
00:31:08.885
00:31:10.340
00:31:12.625
00:31:13.732
00:31:16.337
00:31:20.176
00:31:21.432
00:31:24.831
00:31:27.662
00:31:32.628
00:31:37.024
00:31:49.507
00:31:50.524
00:31:52.607

12.4
12.4
12.4
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.2
121
121
121
121
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.9
11.9
11.9
11.9
11.9
11.9
11.9
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.7
11.7
11.7
1.7
11.7
11.6
11.6
11.6
11.6
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.4
11.4
11.4
11.3
11.3
11.3

M - C-6km - CA
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - V1
F - C-6km - V1

F - C-6km - V1

M - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - SE

M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - SE

M - C-6km - V2
F - M-6Km - V1
F - C-6km - SE
F - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - SE
F - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - V1
F - C-6km - SE
F - C-6km - SE
F - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
F - M-6Km - V1
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - V1
M - M-6Km - V2
F - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - V3
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - CA
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
F - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - V2
M - M-6Km - V2
F - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - V3
F - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - SE
F - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - SE
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158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

MARZAT Nadine

CONDOU DARRACQ Maritchou
CONDOU DARRACQ Gerard

DOMENGE Laurent
NUCCI ALEXANDRINE
PELLURE BRUNO
LABORDE DANIEL
LAPPART Thierry
GEMIN Alain

couralis delphine
MIQUEU Annie
CLADERES NADINE
LOPEZ Pascal

ravelo stephane
Decomble Raphaélle
LEPERE Jocelyne
MAURY Marie-Claire
FRAYRET Joél
MATHIEU Jean Claude
DELAGE Mathilde
houert christine
CAMDESSUS Mélanie
CAZENAVE Monique
RIBAUT VERONIQUE
NARBEBURU Sylvie
HUGON Nathalie
Berges Stéphane
RENARD CELINE
Gaulin Emmanuelle
BRETON Peyo
ORIAL Romain
HONTANG VERONIQUE
Rak Delphine
LACOMME Michel
ETCHEBEST Maité
COUHAILLAT Francis
chaves paul

castro sYLVIE
MENALDO ANNABEL
ALBERT Jean Jacques
LACABANNE Jeromme
OMPRARET ODILE
MOSSINA Lucie
hommery sandra
LATCHERE Arnaud
??7?

MIQUEU Florence
TERREN Pascal
BESTI Pascale
HAURAT Christine
GENTILLET Francgois
SOPHIE RACINE
ANDRES Fabienne
LHOMY PATRICK

00:31:53.996
00:32:00.059
00:32:00.489
00:32:00.916
00:32:04.314
00:32:25.597
00:32:26.822
00:32:27.846
00:32:28.903
00:32:33.378
00:32:36.211
00:32:38.658
00:32:40.466
00:32:41.097
00:32:48.999
00:32:52.798
00:32:54.454
00:33:05.145
00:33:05.891
00:33:08.184
00:33:09.579
00:33:12.926
00:33:17.245
00:33:21.186
00:33:26.363
00:33:27.484
00:33:33.923
00:33:38.049
00:33:38.357
00:33:50.582
00:34:05.561
00:34:06.475
00:34:07.142
00:34:08.112
00:34:09.271
00:34:10.552
00:34:12.372
00:34:17.470
00:34:18.335
00:34:21.859
00:34:27.897
00:34:44.183
00:34:46.978
00:34:47.939
00:34:49.498
00:34:54.900
00:34:56.246
00:34:59.799
00:35:01.691
00:35:04.128
00:35:11.506
00:35:23.441
00:35:37.173
00:35:45.949

11.3
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.1
11.1
11.1
1.1
11.1
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.9
10.9
10.9
10.9
10.9
10.9
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.7
10.7
10.7
10.6
10.6
10.6
10.6
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.4
10.4
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.2
10.2
10.1
10.1

F - C-6km - V2
F - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - V1
F - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - Pas de date de naissance
M - C-6km - V2
F - C-6km - V1
F - C-6km - V2
F - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - V1
F - C-6km - SE
F - C-6km - V1
F - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - V3
F - C-6km - SE
F - C-6km - V1
F - C-6km - SE
F - M-6Km - V2
F - C-6km - V1
F - C-6km - SE
F - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - SE
F - C-6km - SE
F - C-6km - ES
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - ES
F - C-6km - V1
F - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - SE
F - C-6km - SE
M - M-6Km - V1
M - C-6km - V1
F - C-6km - V1
F - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - V3
M - C-6km - SE
F - M-6Km - V1
F - C-6km - SE
F - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - V1

F - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - V1
F - C-6km - V1
F - C-6km - V1
M - M-6Km - V3
F - C-6km - SE
F - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - V1

La passion du running



212 capdepon helene 00:35:47.462 10.1 F - C-6km-V2
213 CLAVERIE SANDRA 00:35:52.359 10.0 F - C-6km - V1
214 CAZADEBAT Aurélie 00:35:52.936 10.0 F - C-6km - SE
215 FERREIRA CHAVES Sophie 00:35:53.633 10.0 F - C-6km - SE
216 ortéga valérie 00:35:59.044 10.0 F -C-6km -V1
217 BUNEL Marcel 00:35:59.567 10.0 M - M-6Km -V3
218 Parmentier Pauline 00:36:01.329 10.0 F-C-6km - SE
219 GAVILLET Raymond 00:36:10.817 10.0 M - C-6km - V3
220 BABAULT Vincent 00:36:14.209 9.9 M - C-6km - V1
221 babault stephanie 00:36:15.087 9.9 F - C-6km - SE
222 ABID Bernadette 00:36:17.458 9.9 F - M-6Km - V2
223 HERMANN Isabelle 00:36:30.345 9.9 F - C-6km - SE
224 LEHMANN MARTINE 00:36:46.419 9.8 F - C-6km - V1
225 BARZU Julie 00:36:49.766 9.8 F - C-6km - SE
226 DELVAILLE ISABELLE 00:36:50.195 9.8 F - C-6km - V1
227 FAUTHOUX DIDIER 00:36:50.598 9.8 M - C-6km - V1
228 MACUSO Nathalie 00:36:51.010 9.8 F - C-6km - V1
229 RAFFIN ROSE 00:36:53.062 9.8 F - C-6km - V1
230 ESPURT Camille 00:37:03.018 9.7 F - C-6km - SE
231 PEDEGAYE Emilie 00:37:12.740 9.7 F - C-6km - SE
232 PEDEGAYE Jean-michel 00:37:14.685 9.7 M - C-6km - V2
233 lemaire anne sophie 00:37:51.911 9.5 F - C-6km - V1
234 LATOUR Virginie 00:38:20.907 9.4 F - C-6km - SE
235 SIERRA INGRID 00:38:21.243 9.4 F - C-6km - SE
236 LAFFITTE TROUQUE Karine 00:38:33.324 9.3 F - C-6km - V1
237 GAUZE Robert 00:38:34.417 9.3 M - M-6Km - V3
238 MAGNET Francgoise 00:38:36.330 9.3 F - C-6km - V2
239 ARVIEU Marie Chantal 00:38:39.837 9.3 F - C-6km - V2
240 CEREZO Yvan 00:38:59.169 9.2 M - C-6km - SE
241 Marcellin Pascale 00:39:01.483 9.2 F - C-6km - V1
242 00:39:13.475 9.2

243 BOURDA COUHIT Jean 00:39:28.922 9.1 M - C-6km - Pas de date de naissance
244 bayol celine 00:39:29.327 9.1 F - C-6km - V1
245 SOUBIRAN Cathy 00:39:29.758 9.1 F - M-6Km - V1
246 ARNOULD veronique 00:39:50.293 9.0 F - C-6km - V1
247 BORDENAVE Cécile 00:39:50.784 9.0 F - C-6km - V1
248 ROUYERE Jeannine 00:40:00.586 9.0 F - M-6Km - V3
249 LAGOUEYTE Florence 00:40:04.231 9.0 F - C-6km - V2
250 00:40:11.836 9.0

251 cazet marcel 00:40:20.105 8.9 M - C-6km - V2
252 LABES Catherine 00:40:22.490 8.9 F - C-6km - V1
253 Molina Christophe 00:40:37.020 8.9 M - C-6km - SE
254 GENEVET Prisca 00:40:37.593 8.9 F - C-6km - SE
255 ESSABAR Al 00:40:38.252 8.9 M - C-6km - V1
256 BUIL Virginie 00:40:38.894 8.9 F - C-6km - SE
257 beaugier andré 00:40:43.168 8.8 M - C-6km - V4
258 CARRASQUET Sabine 00:40:44.976 8.8 F - C-6km - V1
259 lagouardette nathalie 00:40:46.949 8.8 F - C-6km - SE
260 00:40:47.499 8.8 F - M-6Km - V2
261 Moutou Margaux 00:40:48.996 8.8 F - C-6km - CA
262 Moutou Jean Christophe 00:41:26.391 8.7 M - C-6km - V1
263 Lauga Karin 00:42:07.608 8.5 F - C-6km - V1
264 HOUGA Michel 00:42:20.805 8.5 M - M-6Km - V3
265 DEHOS VERONIQUE 00:42:26.352 8.5 F - C-6km - V2
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266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
208
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

COMMANDE Jeanne
SALAHARANG Michel
COUHAILLAT Evelyne
VERGNES Isabele

DIAL Karine

PEDURTHE vERONIQUE
CAZAYUS Yvan

LAULHE Jany

FOUERT POURET NATHALIE

ETCHETO ISABELLE
OLAZABAL MAURICE
CAMGUILHEM Nathalie
ARGUESO Jackye
ROUYERE Christian
CHARBONNIER bernadette
ASTABIE Solange

LE GALLOIS Monique
BASSE Vincent
CHEYROUX Mireille
ARGUESO Marinette
BERENGUEL George
GENTILLET Marie France
SAHRI Fernande
SALAHARANG Mireille
GAUDAIN Marie pierre

BRUUCARET Marie Claude
LAURENT Yveline

TAPIE Martine
ARAMENDI Pierre
EDARD Paul

APIOU Michel
LARRECHE Madeleine
Chalus Benoit
DUMOULIN JEAN PHILIPPE
REYNES Claudine
MALDONADO Regis
Larrieu Rémy

filatriau christophe
Dubernet Cyril

Molina Emilie

PETROZZI Caroline
DUCROCQ Jean Francois
LAFFORGUE Lilian
CABEZA Michel
VERDIER Antoine
ROGEMONT Gaelle
SANCHEZ frederic
FERRAN Audrey
PECHOT-CLOS René
CHENET Quentin

serrot dominique

RUEY Cindy

00:42:37.535 8.4
00:42:38.450 8.4
00:42:39.132 8.4
00:42:56.955 8.4
00:42:57.486 8.4
00:44:00.190 8.2
00:45:25.808 7.9
00:45:27.612 7.9
00:45:52.866 7.8
00:46:27.519 7.7
00:46:36.827 7.7
00:46:38.079 7.7
00:46:51.490 7.7
00:47:07.501 7.6
00:47:10.379 7.6
00:47:17.380 7.6
00:48:03.630 7.5
00:48:12.408 7.5
00:49:20.775 7.3
00:49:21.454 7.3
00:49:32.516 7.3
00:49:36.332 7.3
00:49:39.390 7.2
00:49:42.280 7.2
00:49:50.185 7.2
00:51:44.529 7.0
00:51:54.810 6.9
00:54:13.184 6.6
00:54:42.659 6.6
00:54:50.452 6.6
00:55:57.095 6.4
00:55:58.050 6.4
00:56:16.669 6.4
00:56:20.826 6.4

F - C-6km - V1
M - M-6Km - V2
F - M-6Km - V1
F - C-6km - V1
F - C-6km - V1
F - C-6km - V1
M - M-6Km - V2

F - M-6Km - V3
F - M-6Km - V1

F - C-6km - V2

M - C-6km - V2
F - M-6Km - SE
F - M-6Km - V1

M - M-6Km - V3
F - M-6Km - V3
F - M-6Km - V1

F - M-6Km - V2
M - M-6Km - V2
F - M-6Km - V3
F - M-6Km - V2
M - M-6Km - V4
F - M-6Km - V3
F - M-6Km - V3
F - M-6Km - V2
F - M-6Km - V1

F - M-6Km - V4
F - M-6Km - V2
F - M-6Km - V2
M - M-6Km - V3
M - M-6Km - V3
M - C-6km - V3
F - M-6Km - V4
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - V1

F - M-6Km - V2
M - M-6Km - V1
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - SE
F - C-6km - SE

F - C-6km - SE

M - C-6km - V1

M - C-6km - V1

M - C-6km - Pas de date de naissance

M - C-6km - V3
F - C-6km - SE

M - C-6km - Pas de date de naissance

F - C-6km - SE
M - M-6Km - V4
M - C-6km - ES
F - M-6Km - V2
F - C-6km - SE
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320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

SEJOURNE Claude
pommies jane
THERMY Xavier
VIDAL Michel
MARTELES José
CASTAING Patricia
LATAILLADE Sebastien
IDIART Jéréme
VAZQUEZ Marie Helene
PEYROUTET Sébastien
castaings marie-pierre
ESTINES Camille
HERMANN Margareth
heugas regine
BICCOCHI Fabrice
DUBREIL Marc
BOURGEOIS Sandra
FAUCOGNEY Marit
gracia-meavilla corinne
De Ravel Nicolas
HAMEL I[Sabelle
VICENTE Beatrice
TIXIER Marie Helene
MIRO Michel
CARNIATO Sylviane
LASSERRE Patricia
LANCIANO Raoul
DAROQUE Josianne
CONILH xAVIER
CABARRY Anne
GAUTELIER Mathis
GARAND Sandrine

LY Karine

DE JESUS Alzira
PLOURABOUE Henriette
freches Christine
ARAMENDI Evelyne
GUICHOT Isabelle
HAURE Evelyne
MIROULET Marie Pierre
BARUS Herve

M - C-6km - V3
F - M-6Km - V2
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - V2
M - C-6km - V2
F - M-6Km - V2
M - C-6km - SE
M - M-6Km - SE
F - C-6km - V1
M - M-6Km - SE
F - M-6Km - V1
F - C-6km - SE
F - C-6km - V2
F - M-6Km - V2
M - C-6km - V1
M - C-6km - SE
F - C-6km - V1
F - C-6km - JU
F - C-6km - SE
M - C-6km - V1
F - C-6km - V1
F - M-6Km - V1
F - M-6Km - V1
M - M-6Km - V2
F - M-6Km - V2
F - M-6Km - V1
M - M-6Km - V2
F - M-6Km - V2
M - M-6Km - V1
F - M-6Km - V1

M - C-6km - Pas de date de naissance

F - M-6Km - V1
F - M-6Km - V1
F - M-6Km - V1
F - M-6Km - V3
F - M-6Km - V1
F - M-6Km - V3
F - M-6Km - V2
F - M-6Km - V1
F - M-6Km - V1

M - C-6km - Pas de date de naissance
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